RE12 G3rgetown/Acton, Weadnesday, Feb. 22, 1984

THIS WEEK'S
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morigage rates guoted

below are prims rates and
are available to qualifled

NEAKLY % ACRE PRIVATE LOT-3
bdrm. brick bungaiow, gerage,
New kitchen and bath. 53,900,
Audray Davies, a—-243

FOOD BUBINESS-Big aspt. over
store, 2 storey bam. Comm,, Lt. Ind.
& Res. Zoning. Great opportunity.
Call Marg Parker. B4—-288

ACREEB—~Nesr Terra Cotta. 4 big
bdrms. Country kit. Walkout to
deck from dining room. .$129,000.
Gall Marg Parker, 84191

1

BACKE ONTO CONSERVATION -
2500 nq. 1. of family Hving, main I,
family room, 6 beds, central air,
many extras. $104,900. Call Dlana
Arnokd, 83 204
4 BURDING LOTE-HILLABURGH
LOT 188 x 179 Fully fancad, spring
on proparty 23,900 or .1 sc. in Erin
Twesp. Just North of Highway 7.
driveway in, mature trees, at front
tisar In centre. $35.900. Call Uirsuia
Zakdiar for detally,
B-10&658-11

customess on top Quality
hoinaa ln good locetions, -

'LARGE LOT—Fam. room, Only $100

bdrmn. .I'Il.'lﬂ'll, main floor h’“ﬂdr’fr
fans for this clean well kept mobila  lot 40 x 132, paved ddve. Call Heh

home. Asking $30,900. Call John

T-mh-r.lrr.lﬁ.l yr. B yr.

Rate 10K 11 11% 12% 13%

4

BREDUCED - 4$87.000-3 plus bde, 3

gbaths., pool, fam. m. wlanargy
* gtove, aatin kitchan, Call Branda
84213

Payton

LARGE LOT—EBharp 3 bdrm. maln
floor, F.R. with F.P. and WO, 2
baths, double car garage. Asking
$78.900, Ank for Audray Davies.
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PUT YOUR OFFER ON THIS 3 bdrm
home, 70 x 170 ot with mature
treea, asking $54,900. Lorralne Rlley
has datsils,

NEW LIBTING —3 bdr. townhouse,
eatin kit. shows walll Don‘t welt,
asking $44,500. Call Brands Payton.

THAE 4 br. homw. Family rcom plus
rez room, 1% baths, inground pool.
¢39.900. Cal Marg Parker. B4—3)7

LOVELY 3 8DR BUNGALOW -
Buper rec rm., inground pool, alum’
trim. MNear schools, shopping and
A0 train, Asking $74.900. Ask for
Audrey Daviea, M-

. Lease. Ask for Audray Davies,

Ak for Audray Davies.

Lovatly & bdr., largs
lot. Fin. rec. rm. Includes all appli-
ances. Asking ¢75000. Phis Land

842656

-

CHARMING 10 rms. updated. Land
2 roliing acs. wiB00' frontape.
Stream, Viaw hlils of Edo. Asking
$165.000-—~Harry Burt, 84296
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EXCLUXIVE NEW LISTING on pop-
ular Cres. This 3 badroom bunga-

low has lots to offer you, 0 make
an appointment with Pat Hammer,

COUNTRAY PRIVACY. 1800 sq. ft.
Naerly new 3 bdrm. Log homa on 2
acres surmroundad by mature tross.,

A muat to see at $I108.000. Call

Marg Perker, 84230

PRESTIGE LOCATION ON FORXS
OF THE CREIXT AD. Caledon, 80 X
148 lot, small cabin, well, hydrg,
tross, building permit, priced at
$568.900. Call Herb Bpitrer 3775188

i Y- 282

LOVELY Ige. 4 bdrm. backsplit,
main floor F.R., 2 baths, tY% garags.

$89,900. Ask for Audrey Davies.
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ON A MATURE TREED LOT in oldet
part of Town sits this complately
finishad 3 br brick bungalow, w!
brick F.P., wat bar, rec rm, TV rm,
extra & br, concrete pool Many'
nilce features. $83,600. Call Ursula

HILLSBURGH FARM -Attractive 4
br. centre hall, bank barn, cament
horizontal sllo, B4 rolling acs. wi
flowing stream, hardwood bush.
. First time offersd. Harry Burt,

SPRING FEVER? 4 br hama, lots of
space inside and out, 3 baths and
main floor family mom whwalkout
and FP. $125,700. Alice Fokhuda,

OPERATION —Fantsstic view In the
rolling hilla of Erin. Only $149.900.
Call John Kroexsn 34278

COUNTHY DELIGHT § MINS
FROM TOWM--4 bdrms. Walk out
from dining room to deck overiook-
ing flower beds. Frult traes,

" 639,900, Call Marg Parker. $4—290
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Wezrom Pladnesy
Bames Saikals

© imn Marshall
Cathy Paroge
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77em
57734 Haeery Burt

EFTeasy  Deve Mol 78403 Audrey Davies 'ln-m'

BISSIEAE7D  Oiga Fedun

Laosralens By 73017 Urpadn Zobdler

g4..270 Ask for Audray Davien.

of home for your monayl 3 plua
bdr.. 2 baths, fam. rm. wifireplace.

Call Branda Payton, 23254

BAAMALEA -3 bdrm, largs land-

105 rolling acres, 2F.P.'s. 4 baths, 3 Pool. large weed lot. Asking $<aped lot. inground poot House
walkouts and much more. $229,000,
83—200

and grounds show to peclectlon,
B3-254

o

CUSTOM BULLT HOME—Nuar Erin
vili. From the apaclous foysr to mn.

fl. family rm. this is the (amily homa
far youl $102.800. Ask for Shargn.

LIVE IN ON YME OTHER
Gueiph, good area, near down-
town. Brick duplex—1 & 2 Brs,
Updated. Asking only $49.500. Csli

34— 304
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CRES. Garage.
ramodalied kitchen and bath with
axtre 3 pc. bath and recreatlon
room. $83.900. Atice Pokluda,

FPANORAMIC VIEW - Unique
architecturs. Banquet slze roomas, 4
firoplaces, 2 dble. gamages., 100
acres. Excsptional buy. Detalls
from Marg Perker, 84287

Marg Porkar
Horh Spitzar
775718 Batte Stokes

190230151
¥77-005%

. Trene2
Afcs Podfusis 778348

e Pyvion &T7-7678
Ev Patisrson

Disna Amokd 1IN 1128
Dave Franch, Myr, 472737




